
Grover Hot Springs State Park Interpretation Schedule – June 2017 

* For details on program lengths, weather, what to bring, or any other questions - please call the kiosk at 530.694.2248 

 
*Grover Hot Springs State Park is seeking volunteers for interpretive activities this summer – if interested, please contact Park Interpretive 

Specialist Carly Isaacson at carly.isaacson@parks.ca.gov  

Sunday, June 11 

 

9:30am – 

Jr. Ranger Program 

Compass Orienteering 

8:30pm- 

Campfire Program 

Hangman’s Bridge 

History and Ghost Story 

Monday, June 12 

 

9:30 am- 

Jr. Ranger 

Program 

Mountain Lions 

Tuesday, June 13 

 

9:30am- 

Jr. Ranger 

Program 

Bobcats 

Wed, June 14 

 

Thurs, June 15 

 

9:30am- 

Guided Nature 

Walk – Exploring 

Nature’s 

Neighborhoods 

Friday, June 16 

 

9:30am- 

Guided Nature 

Walk – Topic 

TBA 
 

Saturday, June 17 

8:00am-  

Jr. Ranger Program 

Pool Safety 

11:00am – Fire 

Safety with Smokey 

Bear and the US 

Forest Service  

4:30pm – Jr. Ranger 

Nature Sketching 

7:30pm – Campfire 

Poetry in the Pines 

Sunday, June 18 

9:30am – 

Jr. Ranger Program 

Topic TBA 

5:00pm- 

Picnic Area Talk – 

Looking at Symbiotic 

Relationships in the Park 

8:30pm – Campfire 

Singalong 

 

Monday, June 19 

 

 

Tuesday, June 20 

 

9:30am – 

Jr. Ranger 

Program 

Topic TBA 

Wed, June 21 

 

1:00pm- 

 

Watercolor in 

the Meadow 

 

Thurs, June 22 

9:30am –  

Guided Nature 

Walk - Exploring 

Nature’s 

Neighborhoods 

2:00pm- Jr. 

Ranger Animal 

Tracks 

Friday, June 23 

9:30am- 

Guided Nature 

Walk – Topic 

TBA 

8:30pm- 

Campfire  

Story of the 

Donner Party 

Saturday, June 24 

8:00am –  

Jr. Ranger Program 

Pool Safety 

8:30pm –  

Campfire Program 

Hangman’s Bridge 

History and Ghost 

Story 

Sunday, June 25 

9:30am- 

Jr. Ranger Program 

Topic TBA 

5:00pm- 

Picnic Area Talk – 

Looking at Symbiotic 

Relationships in the Park 

8:30pm – Campfire 

Singalong 

 

Monday, June 26 

 

9:30am- 

Jr. Ranger 

Program  

Topic TBA 

Tuesday, June 27 

 

9:30am- 

Jr. Ranger 

Program 

Topic TBA 

Wed, June 28 Thursday, June 29 

9:30am – 

Guided Nature 

Walk – Exploring 

Nature’s 

Neighborhoods 

2:00pm –Jr. 

Ranger Animal 

Tracks 

Friday, June 30 

9:30am- 

Guided Nature 

Walk – Topic 

TBA 

8:30pm- 

Campfire 

Hot Springs of 

the Sierra 

Nevada 

Saturday, July 1 

8:00am- 

Jr. Ranger Program 

Pool Safety 

11:00am – Fire 

Safety with Smokey 

Bear and the US 

Forest Service 

7:30pm – Campfire 

Poetry in the Pines 

mailto:carly.isaacson@parks.ca.gov

